

BID TABULATION

Project: 2017 Sewer Televising and Cleaning
 Bid Date: Friday, May 05, 2017
 ITB: ITB #4494

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Corby Energy Services, Inc.		J. Ranck Electric, Inc		State Line Construction and Maintenance LLC		Brint Electric, Inc.		Rauhorn Electric Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
101	General Conditions, Maximum \$50,000	L.S.	1	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 49,451.00	\$ 49,451.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 38,300.00	\$ 38,300.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
102	Audio Visual Tape Coverage	L.S.	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,501.00	\$ 8,501.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 2,282.00	\$ 2,282.00
120	Project Supervision; Maximum \$10,000	L.S.	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,829.00	\$ 9,829.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
230	Light Pole and Foundation Removal	EACH	91	\$ 430.00	\$ 39,130.00	\$ 541.00	\$ 49,231.00	\$ 1,438.00	\$ 130,858.00	\$ 927.47	\$ 84,399.77	\$ 750.00	\$ 68,250.00
231	Remove Concrete Sidewalk and Drive - Any Thickness	S.F.	3,820	\$ 5.50	\$ 21,010.00	\$ 12.23	\$ 46,718.60	\$ 9.73	\$ 37,168.60	\$ 3.66	\$ 13,981.20	\$ 16.00	\$ 61,120.00
232	Adjust	EACH	50	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 522.06	\$ 26,103.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 14,250.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 707.00	\$ 35,350.00
234	New Handhole	EACH	46	\$ 450.00	\$ 20,700.00	\$ 708.00	\$ 32,568.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 20,700.00	\$ 1,173.91	\$ 53,999.86	\$ 1,441.00	\$ 66,286.00
235	4-inch Concrete Sidewalk, Ramp or Drive	S.F.	1,953	\$ 8.00	\$ 15,624.00	\$ 37.35	\$ 72,944.55	\$ 18.55	\$ 36,228.15	\$ 16.39	\$ 32,009.67	\$ 30.00	\$ 58,590.00
239	Sidewalk Unit Pavers	S.F.	1,402	\$ 32.00	\$ 44,864.00	\$ 13.23	\$ 18,548.46	\$ 16.00	\$ 22,432.00	\$ 31.09	\$ 43,588.18	\$ 50.00	\$ 70,100.00
240	Pole Foundation	EACH	89	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 109,025.00	\$ 2,115.00	\$ 188,235.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 160,200.00	\$ 1,966.29	\$ 174,999.81	\$ 1,957.00	\$ 174,173.00
241	Type "OA" Pole Installation	EACH	51	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 255,000.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 308,550.00	\$ 5,590.00	\$ 285,090.00	\$ 6,137.25	\$ 312,999.75	\$ 6,287.00	\$ 320,637.00
242	Type "OB" Pole Installation	EACH	17	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 93,500.00	\$ 6,437.00	\$ 109,429.00	\$ 6,070.40	\$ 103,196.80	\$ 6,823.52	\$ 115,999.84	\$ 6,768.00	\$ 115,056.00
243	Type "OC" Pole Installation	EACH	12	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 5,837.00	\$ 70,044.00	\$ 5,344.00	\$ 64,128.00	\$ 5,916.67	\$ 71,000.04	\$ 6,073.00	\$ 72,876.00
244	Type "OD" Pole Installation	EACH	9	\$ 5,175.00	\$ 46,575.00	\$ 6,107.00	\$ 54,963.00	\$ 5,506.50	\$ 49,558.50	\$ 6,477.78	\$ 58,300.02	\$ 6,436.00	\$ 57,924.00
270	No Parking Signs	L.S.	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 34,907.00	\$ 34,907.00
271	Temporary Traffic Control	L.S.	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 20,514.00	\$ 20,514.00	\$ 124,190.00	\$ 124,190.00	\$ 149,000.00	\$ 149,000.00	\$ 108,500.00	\$ 108,500.00
284	Parking Meter Remove, Salvage & Reinstall	EACH	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 794.00	\$ 2,382.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 3,180.00
299	Certified Payroll Compliance and Reporting	L.S.	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
810	Slope Restoration	S.Yd.	81.1	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,244.00	\$ 78.92	\$ 6,400.41	\$ 8.85	\$ 717.74	\$ 64.11	\$ 5,199.32	\$ 697.00	\$ 56,526.70
					\$ 789,672.00		\$ 1,076,072.02*		\$ 1,123,467.79*		\$ 1,206,277.46*		\$ 1,370,757.70

*Calculated Bid Amount Does Not Match Submitted Bid Form